173 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
LGA775
Intel® Q35
RS-232/422/485
6 USB 2.0
ISA
4 PCI
USB DoM

SMBus  AC'97/HD audio interface for external kit
Packing List
Ordering Information
StandardStandard
SBC81205VGG LGA775 socket PICMG 1.0 full-size CPU card
(P/N: E381205100) with VGA, 2 10/100/1000Mbps and 6 USB
SBC81205VG LGA775 socket PICMG 1.0 full-size CPU card
(P/N: E381205101) with VGA, 10/100/1000Mbps and 6 USB
OptionalOptional
E9C900B001 LGA775 P4 cooler 3-pin H:66.8mm (RC)
593826A0000E  SATA signal cable 500mm
593836A0030E 4-pin power cable to SATA x 2 L=150mm
5938A808010E  2 x USB port cable L=190mm
59380000290E PS/2 keyboard & mouse cable with bracket
Dual DDR2 DIMM
Ethernet
USB
SATA